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CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 0925DC0104 HARLEY QUINN #56 CVR A YANICK PAQUETTE 3.99
SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 0925DC0108 HARLEY AND IVY LIFE AND CRIMES #1 (OF 6) CVR A ERICA HENDERSON3.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00 0925DC0113 BATMAN AND ROBIN #27 CVR A TONY S DANIEL 4.99
PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00 0925DC0117 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #45 CVR A DAN MORA3.99

0925DC0121 BATMAN DARK PATTERNS #12 (OF 12) CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN4.99
0925AC0487 JOSIE ANNUAL SPECTACULAR (ONE SHOT) #1 CVR A DAN PARENT & VINCENT LOVALLO4.99 0925DC0123 DETECTIVE COMICS #1103 CVR A MIKEL JANIN 4.99
S TOXIC AVENGER COMICS #5 CVR A FRED HARPER (MR) 4.99 0925DC0127 ACTION COMICS #1092 CVR A RYAN SOOK 4.99
0925BD0490 CUL DE SAC #4 (OF 5) CVR A JONATHAN WAYSHAK VAR 5.99 0925DC0131 WONDER WOMAN #27 CVR A DANIEL SAMPERE 4.99
0925BD0493 ORDAINED #1 (OF 3) CVR A JORGE FORNES VAR 5.99 0925DC0135 TRINITY DAUGHTER OF WONDER WOMAN #6 (OF 6) CVR A BELEN ORTEGA3.99
0925BD0501 PLANET DEATH #2 (OF 4) CVR A TOMAS GIORELLO VAR 5.99 0925DC0139 SUPERGIRL #7 CVR A SOPHIE CAMPBELL 3.99
0925BD0507 SAVE NOW #2 (OF 4) CVR A TOMAS GIORELLO VAR 5.99 0925DC0143 SUPERMAN UNLIMITED #7 CVR A RAFAEL ALBUQUERQUE4.99
0925BD0511 SURVIVE #3 (OF 4) CVR A MIKE MCKONE VAR 5.99 0925DC0148 NEW GODS #12 (OF 12) CVR A NIMIT MALAVIA 3.99

0925DC0151 AQUAMAN #11 CVR A JOHN TIMMS 3.99
DC COMICS 0925DC0155 JUSTICE LEAGUE RED #4 (OF 6) CVR A CLAYTON HENRY3.99

0925DC0001 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A DAN MORA7.99 0925DC0157 CHEETAH AND CHESHIRE ROB THE JUSTICE LEAGUE #4 (OF 6) CVR A NICOLA SCOTT3.99
0925DC0002 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B DAN MORA BATMAN DEADPOOL WRAPAROUND CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0160 GREEN LANTERN #29 CVR A EDDY BARROWS & EBER FERREIRA4.99
0925DC0003 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR C LEE  BERMEJO JOKER DR DOOM CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0164 GREEN LANTERN CORPS #10 CVR A FERNANDO PASARIN & OCLAIR ALBERT3.99
0925DC0004 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR D MARK BROOKS ZATANNA SCARLET WITCH CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0168 JSA #13 CVR A DAVE JOHNSON 3.99
0925DC0005 8.99 0925DC0170 GREEN ARROW #30 CVR A TAURIN CLARKE 3.99
0925DC0006 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR F AMANDA CONNER HARLEY QUINN HULK CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0172 ADVENTURES OF SUPERMAN BOOK OF EL #3 (OF 12) CVR A SCOTT GODLEWSKI3.99
0925DC0007 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR G NICK DRAGOTTA BATMAN PUNISHER CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0176 JUSTICE LEAGUE VS GODZILLA VS KONG 2 #5 (OF 7) CVR A CHRISTIAN DUCE4.99
0925DC0008 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR H JENNY FRISON WONDER WOMAN STORM CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0180 GOTHAM ACADEMY FIRST YEAR #2 (OF 6) CVR A KARL KERSCHL4.99
0925DC0009 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR I ANDY KUBERT DAMIAN WAYNE GAMBIT CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0182 DCS I SAW MA HUNKEL KISSING SANTA CLAUS #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A CHRISSIE ZULLO9.99
0925DC0010 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR J JAE LEE BIG BARDA SAVAGE LAND ROGUE CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0184 BATMAN STATIC BEYOND #1 (OF 6) CVR A NIKOLAS DRAPER-IVEY4.99
0925DC0011 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR K JIM LEE BATMAN WOLVERINE CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0189 BATMAN GOTHAM BY GASLIGHT A LEAGUE FOR JUSTICE #5 (OF 6) CVR A LEANDRO FERNANDEZ4.99
0925DC0012 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR L ALEXANDER LOZANO WONDER WOMAN MS MARVEL CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0192 IMMORTAL LEGEND BATMAN #4 (OF 6) CVR A DAN MORA4.99
0925DC0013 8.99 0925DC0195 BATMAN GREEN ARROW THE QUESTION ARCADIA #1 (OF 4) CVR A GABRIEL HARDMAN (MR)5.99
0925DC0014 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR N FRANK QUITELY BATMAN DEADPOOL CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0203 SUPERMAN THE KRYPTONITE SPECTRUM #4 (OF 5) CVR A MARTIN MORAZZO (MR)5.99
0925DC0015 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR O BRUNO REDONDO NIGHTWING X-23 CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0206 THE BAT-MAN SECOND KNIGHT #2 (OF 3) CVR A MIKE PERKINS (MR)6.99
0925DC0016 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR P HAYDEN SHERMAN CONSTANTINE DR STRANGE CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0209 JUSTICE LEAGUE OF AMERICA #21 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A MIKE SEKOWSKY3.99
0925DC0017 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR Q BILL SIENKIEWICZ INCREDIBLE HULK 340 HOMAGE CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0211 BATMAN #47 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A BOB KANE4.99
0925DC0018 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR R RYAN SOOK CRISIS ON INFINITE EARTHS 7 HOMAGE CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0214 MAD MAGAZINE #47 5.99
0925DC0019 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR S SOZOMAIKA CATWOMAN EMMA FROST CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0215 C.O.R.T.: CHILDREN OF THE ROUND TABLE #3 (OF 6) CVR A DANIELE DI NICUOLO3.99
0925DC0020 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR T DAN MORA FOIL VAR10.99 0925DC0217 TEEN TITANS GO #9 2.99
0925DC0021 DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR U BLUE BLANK CARD STOCK VAR8.99 0925DC0218 SUPERGIRLS ZOO-PER HEROES KRYPTOS BIG BREAK HC12.99
0925DC0022 DC K.O. #2 (OF 5) CVR A JAVIER FERNANDEZ ACETATE 5.99 MORE LUNAR DISTRIBUTED BOOKS
0925DC0023 DC K.O. #2 (OF 5) CVR B DANIEL WARREN JOHNSON CARD STOCK VAR5.99 0925DE0523 BLUE FALCON & DYNOMUTT #3 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO4.99
0925DC0033 DC K.O. KNIGHTFIGHT #1 (OF 4) CVR A DAN MORA 3.99 0925DE0532 DIE!NAMITE BLOOD RED #2 CVR A EJ SU 4.99
0925DC0037 SUPERMAN #32 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.) 4.99 0925DE0540 DISNEY VILLAINS MALEFICENT #2 CVR A PAULINA GANUCHEAU4.99
0925DC0042 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #13 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.)3.99 0925DE0548 DUCKTALES #10 CVR A IVAN BIGARELLA 4.99
0925DC0047 FLASH #27 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.) 3.99 0925DE0558 GARGOYLES X FANTASTIC FOUR #1 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO5.99
0925DC0050 TITANS #29 CVR A PETE WOODS (DC K.O.) 3.99 0925DE0566 HARLEY QUINN X ELVIRA #2 CVR A AMANDA CONNER DOGS4.99
0925DC0053 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #14 CVR A NICK DRAGOTTA 4.99 0925DE0586 HERCULOIDS #10 CVR B JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER VAR4.99
0925DC0058 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN #13 CVR A RAFA SANDOVAL 4.99 0925DE0593 LION KING #1 CVR A EDWIN GALMON 4.99
0925DC0062 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN #14 CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN4.99 0925DE0605 PETER CANNON THUNDERBOLT #1 CVR A ROBERT QUINN4.99
0925DC0066 ABSOLUTE FLASH #9 CVR A NICK ROBLES 4.99 0925DE0615 SONJA REBORN #4 CVR A STJEPAN SEJIC 4.99
0925DC0074 BATMAN #3 CVR A JORGE JIMENEZ 4.99 0925DE0625 SPACE GHOST #5 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA 4.99
0925DC0081 NIGHTWING #132 CVR A DEXTER SOY 4.99 0925DE0634 STITCH #4 CVR A EDWIN GALMON 4.99
0925DC0085 BATGIRL #13 CVR A REIKO MURAKAMI 3.99 0925DE0643 SUPERNATURAL #2 CVR A CLAYTON CRAIN 4.99
0925DC0091 CATWOMAN #81 CVR A SEBASTIAN FIUMARA 3.99 0925DE0653 TERMINATOR METAL #2 CVR A DECLAN SHALVEY 4.99
0925DC0092 CATWOMAN #81 CVR B FRANK CHO CARD STOCK VAR 4.99 0925DE0662 THUNDERCATS #22 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99
0925DC0095 BIRDS OF PREY #27 CVR A ANNIE WU 3.99 0925DE0674 THUNDERCATS LOST #9 CVR A DECLAN SHALVEY 4.99
0925DC0099 POISON IVY #38 CVR A JESSICA FONG 3.99 0925DE0684 THUNDERCATS PANTHRO #1 CVR A DAVE ACOSTA5.99
0925DC0100 POISON IVY #38 CVR B KYUYONG EOM CARD STOCK VAR 4.99 0925DE0694 VAMPIRELLA #9 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99
0925DC0101 POISON IVY #38 CVR C NOOBOVICH CARD STOCK VAR 4.99 0925DE0695 VAMPIRELLA #9 CVR B DERRICK CHEW VAR 4.99
0925DC0102 POISON IVY #38 CVR D ZEEN CHIN CARD STOCK VAR 4.99 0925DE0696 VAMPIRELLA #9 CVR C JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER VAR4.99
0925DC0103 POISON IVY #38 CVR E KYUYONG EOM FOIL VAR 6.99 0925DE0698 VAMPIRELLA #9 CVR E COSPLAY VAR 4.99

DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR E JIM CHEUNG WONDER WOMAN CAPTAIN AMERICA CARD STOCK VAR

DC MARVEL BATMAN DEADPOOL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR M SEAN GORDON MURPHY LOBO DEADPOOL CARD STOCK VAR



0925DE0709 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #5 CVR D COSPLAY VAR 4.99 0925MA0798 NARAKA WARRIOR TP VOL 01 10.99
0925DE0715 VAMPIRELLA HELLIDAY 2025 SPECIAL #1 CVR A JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER4.99 0925MA0799 ORLA #4 (OF 5) (MR) 4.99
0925DE0717 VAMPIRELLA HELLIDAY 2025 SPECIAL #1 CVR C COSPLAY VAR4.99 0925MA0800 RACER X #3 (OF 8) CVR A FRANCESCO TOMASELLI4.99
0925EX0727 MARK SPEARS MONSTERS #8 CVR A BLIND BAG 5.99 0925MA0802 RED VECTOR #4 (OF 5) 4.99
0925EX0731 NIGHT OF THE CADILLACS ORIGINS BLOOD WORLD CITY #1 CVR A RAWD EMORTAL & LOLA CHAN GOLD FOIL EMBOSSED (MR)9.99 0925MA0804 SPEED RACER #4 CVR A ALESSIO ZONNO 4.99
0925EX0735 PECOS BILL & THE GUNS OF OZ #1 CVR A J HAMMOND (MR)5.99 0925MA0811 WHATEVER HAPPENED TO THE CRIMSON JUSTICE #5 (OF 5) (MR)4.99
0925EX0742 ZOR SAVES CHRISTMAS #1 CVR A MICHAEL ADAMS 5.99 0925MA0812 WILD ANIMALS #4 (OF 5) 4.99
0925FB0756 UNCLE SCROOGE FLINTHEART GLOMGOLDS SINISTER SECRET #2 (OF 3) CVR A HENRIEKE GOORHUIS5.99 0925MP0820 CRITTER #9 CVR A NARCELIO SOUSA 4.99
0925FB0759 MICKEY MOUSE THE PHANTOM BLOTS DOUBLE REVENGE #1 CVR A JOHN LOTER5.99 0925MP0822 DEAD HEAD #1 (OF 6) CVR A GABRIEL FONSECA & BARLO MOREIRA (MR)4.99
0925FU0763 MY YEAR IN VIETNAM TP 30.00 0925MP0829 DISAVOWED #2 (OF 5) CVR A POP MHAN (MR) 5.00
0925FU0764 ROY KUHLMAN RELUCTANT MODERNIST TP 45.00 0925MP0833 EROTECH #1 (OF 5) CVR A GEOFFREY KRAWCZYK (MR)5.99
0925FU0765 SAILING ALONE AROUND THE WORLD HC 30.00 0925MP0835 EXCITING COMICS #54 4.99
0925FW0766 SANTOS SISTERS #10 CVR A GREG & FAKE 5.00 0925MP0836 EYRIE MAGAZINE #5 (MR) 8.95
0925GE0767 OVERSTREET COMIC BOOK PRICE GUIDE HC VOL 55 44.95 0925MP0837 INKSPLOSION TP VOL 02 (MR) 16.99
0925GE0768 OVERSTREET COMIC BOOK PRICE GUIDE TP VOL 55 34.95 0925MP0838 KENDRA #1 (OF 3) CVR C BEN DUNN & DAVID HUTCHINSON LUNAR EXCLUSIVE VAR4.99
0925GE0769 BIG BIG OVERSTREET COMIC BOOK PRICE GUIDE TP VOL 5559.95 0925MP0854 TIFFANY & CHARLOTTE ON ANOTHER WORLD #4 (OF 4) CVR A FRED PERRY4.99
0925IM0247 YOUNGBLOOD #1 (2025) CVR A ROB LIEFELD POLYBAGGED & COLLECTIBLE CARD4.99 0925MP0855 TIFFANY & CHARLOTTE ON ANOTHER WORLD #3 (OF 4) CVR B FRED PERRY VAR Previously Offered Thru Diamond4.99
0925IM0248 YOUNGBLOOD #1 (2025) CVR B ROB LIEFELD VAR 4.99 0925MP0856 TOMORROW GIRL #15 4.99
0925IM0249 YOUNGBLOOD #1 (2025) CVR C SKOTTIE YOUNG VAR 4.99 0925ON0858 ADVENTURE TIME (2025) #7 CVR A NICK WINN & DEREK M BALLARD4.99
0925IM0260 CAPES #1 CVR A RYAN OTTLEY & DAVE MCCAIG 3.99 0925ON0866 BIKER MICE FROM MARS (2025) #6 CVR A EDU SOUZA4.99
0925IM0266 DIE LOADED #1 CVR A STEPHANIE HANS (MR) 3.99 0925ON0870 CAVE GRAVE HC WILD WEST TALES 29.99
0925IM0269 FINAL BOSS #1 CVR A TYLER KIRKHAM (MR) 4.99 0925ON0871 CEMETERY KIDS RUN RABID #4 (OF 4) CVR A DANIEL IRIZARRI4.99
0925IM0277 I SAW SANTA A SPAWN UNIVERSE CHRISTMAS STORY #1 (OF 2) CVR A MARCO FAILLA5.99 0925ON0874 CROWNSVILLE #1 CVR A JASON SHAWN ALEXANDER4.99
0925IM0279 COLOSSAL KAYA (ONE SHOT) WRAPAROUND CVR 4.99 0925ON0882 EC CATACOMB OF TORMENT #5 CVR A MARK BUCKINGHAM4.99
0925IM0280 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #26 HAMA FILES EDITION CVR A MIKE ZECK & BOB WIACEK3.99  0925ON0887 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE 2 #4 (OF 12) CVR A LEE BERMEJO4.99  

0925IM0283 IMPACT WINTER EVENFALL (ONE SHOT) (MR) 4.99  0925ON0893 HIGH STRANGENESS #2 (OF 5) CVR A NOAH BAILEY7.99  

0925IM0284 ARTIFICIAL #3 (OF 4) CVR A MARIA LLOVET (MR) 3.99 0925ON0905 WILD WEST COW-BOYS OF MOO MESA #3 (OF 4) CVR A JUAN GEDEON4.99
0925IM0287 ASSORTED CRISIS EVENTS #6 CVR A ERIC ZAWADZKI (MR)4.99  0925ON0910 YULETIDE #2 (OF 3) CVR A ITO 6.99  

0925IM0289 AUTHOR IMMORTAL #2 CVR A MORGAN BEEM 3.99 0925ON0911 YULETIDE #2 (OF 3) CVR B JO MI-GYEONG VAR 6.99
0925IM0291 BLOOD & THUNDER #7 CVR A EJ SU & MSASSYK (MR) 3.99  0925PG0930 FANTASTIC FOUR #51 THIS MAN THIS MONSTER PAN DIMENSIONAL 3D EDITION9.99  

0925IM0297 CREEPSHOW VOL 04 #3 (OF 5) CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI (MR)3.99  0925TM1029 BACK ISSUE #164 10.95  

0925IM0300 SPAWN THE CURSE OF SHERLEE JOHNSON #4 CVR A JONATHAN GLAPION3.99  0925TM1030 CRYPTOLOGY #7 10.95  

0925IM0303 DEADLY TALES OF THE GUNSLINGER SPAWN #13 CVR A MARCO FAILLA3.99  0925TN0993 CONAN THE BARBARIAN #26 CVR A GERARDO ZAFFINO (MR)4.99  

0925IM0305 DEATH TO PACHUCO #2 (OF 5) CVR A DAVID LAPHAM & LEE LOUGHRIDGE (MR)3.99  0925TN0998 CONAN THE BARBARIAN SCOURGE OF THE SERPENT #3 (OF 4) CVR B MAX VON FAFNER (MR)4.99  

0925IM0313 DEPARTMENT OF TRUTH #35 CVR A MARTIN SIMMONDS (MR)4.99  0925TN1002 SAVAGE SWORD OF CONAN #11 CVR A LIAM SHARP (MR)6.99  

0925IM0317 ESCAPE #4 CVR A DANIEL ACUNA 3.99  0925TN1009 LITTLE NIGHTMARES DESCENT TO NOWHERE #2 (OF 4) CVR A JOSH HIXSON (MR)4.99  

0925IM0319 EVERYTHING DEAD & DYING #3 (OF 5) CVR A JACOB PHILLIPS (MR)4.99  0925TN1013 CRANIACS #2 (OF 4) CVR A JOE SIMKO 4.99  

0925IM0322 EXQUISITE CORPSES #7 CVR A MICHAEL WALSH (MR) 4.99  0925TN1017 BLADE RUNNER BLACK LOTUS LAS VEGAS #3 (OF 4) CVR A CLAUDIA CARANFA (MR)4.99  

0925IM0328 FERAL #18 CVR A TONY FLEECS & TRISH FORSTNER 3.99  PENGUIN RANDOM HOUSE  

0925IM0331 GI JOE #13 CVR A TOM REILLY WRAPAROUND 3.99  84428401292801011 BRZRKR: The Bleeding Tide #1 A Main (Dressed, Brown)9.99  

0925IM0339 GI JOE #14 CVR A TOM REILLY 3.99  84428401112916011 Hello Darkness #16 A Main (Dressed, Puebla) 5.99  

0925IM0344 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #322 CVR A ANDY KUBERT & LAURA MARTIN3.99  84428401288102011 Marian Heretic #2 A Main (Dressed, Jaro) 4.99  

0925IM0347 GEIGER #20 CVR A GARY FRANK & BRAD ANDERSON 3.99  84428401282902011 Mary Sue #2 A Main (Dressed, Sterle) 4.99  

0925IM0350 GHOST PEPPER #5 CVR A LUDO LULLABI 3.99  84428401272003011 Mighty Morphin Power Rangers/Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles III #3 A Main (Dressed, Zonno)4.99  

0925IM0355 GOOD AS DEAD #3 (MR) 7.99  84428401135811011 Minor Arcana #11 A Main (Dressed, Lemire) 4.99  

0925IM0356 HORNSBY & HALO #12 CVR A PETER SNEJBJERG & JOHN KALISZ3.99  84428401206512011 Power Rangers Prime #12 A Main (Dressed, Clarke) 4.99  

0925IM0358 HECTOR PLASM HUNT THE BIGFOOT #2 (OF 3) CVR A DEREK HUNTER & SPENCER HOLT (MR)3.99  84428401266906011 The Killer: Affairs of the State II #6 A Main (Dressed, Jacamon)4.99  

0925IM0362 I TYRANT #5 CVR A GODFARR (MR) 3.99  84428401268305011 The Last Witch: Blood & Betrayal #5 A Main (Dressed, Glass)5.99  

0925IM0365 KING SPAWN #51 CVR A DANNY EARLS 3.99  84428401269004011 VR Troopers #4 A Main (Dressed, Clarke) 4.99  

0925IM0367 LAZARUS FALLEN #6 (MR) 3.99  84428401120406011 Wynd: The Power of the Blood #6 A Main (Dressed, Dialynas)5.99  

0925IM0368 LOST FANTASY #5 CVR A MAXI DALLO 4.99   76156801474700211 American Caper #2 (CVR A) (Tyler Boss) 4.99
0925IM0376 NEWS FROM THE FALLOUT #6 (OF 6) CVR A JEFFREY ALAN LOVE (MR)3.99   76156801429700411 Archie vs Minor Threats #4 (CVR A) (Scott Hepburn) 4.99
0925IM0378 NO MANS LAND #3 (OF 4) CVR A SZYMON KUDRANSKI 3.99   76156801458700211 Avatar: The Gap Year--Tipping Point #2 (CVR A) (Salvatore Porcaro)4.99
0925IM0381 POWER FANTASY #13 CVR A CASPAR WIJNGAARD (MR) 3.99  76156801459400211 Captain Henry and the Graveyard of Time #2 (CVR A) (Bruce Zick)4.99
0925IM0383 RADIANT BLACK #39 CVR A FELIPE WATANABE 3.99  76156801456300311 Dungeons & Dragons: The Fallbacks Series 1 #3 (CVR A) (Marguerite Sauvage)4.99
0925IM0386 SPAWN RAT CITY #20 CVR A VON RANDAL 3.99  76156801401300311 He-Man and the Masters of the Universe #3: The Sword of Flaws Part 3 (CVR A) (Freddie E. Williams II)4.99
0925IM0388 ROCKETFELLERS #11 CVR A FRANCIS MANAPUL 3.99  76156801453200311 Kill All Immortals II #3 (CVR A) (Oliver Barrett) 4.99
0925IM0390 ROGUE SUN #31 CVR A STEFANO SIMEONE 3.99  76156801399300411 Magic: The Gathering: Untold Stories--Elspeth #4 (CVR A) (Owen Gieni)4.99
0925IM0393 ROOK EXODUS #8 CVR A JASON FABOK & BRAD ANDERSON3.99  76156801435800411 Masterminds #4 (CVR A) (Stephen Thompson) 4.99
0925IM0397 SACRIFICERS #17 CVR A MAX FIUMARA 3.99  76156801485300111 Miss Truesdale and the Rise of Man #1 (CVR A) (Jesse Lonergan)4.99
0925IM0399 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #21 CVR A VON RANDAL3.99  76156801217000411 Nemesis Forever #4 (CVR A) (Matteo Scalera) 4.99
0925IM0401 SPAWN SCORCHED #48 CVR A VON RANDAL 3.99  76156801444000411 Nocturnals: The Sinister Path #4 (CVR A) (Dan Brereton)4.99
0925IM0403 SKINBREAKER #3 CVR A DAVID FINCH & ANNALISA LEONI 4.99  76156801448800311 Orphan and the Five Beasts: Bath of Blood #3 (CVR A) (James Stokoe)4.99
0925IM0409 SPAWN #372 CVR A BRETT BOOTH 3.99  76156801445700411 Powers 25 #4 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99
0925IM0411 SPAWN THE DARK AGES #2 (OF 6) CVR A LIAM SHARP 3.99 76156801443300311 Red Book I #3 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99
0925IM0413 TRANSFORMERS #26 CVR A DAVID NAKAYAMA 3.99  76156801433400411 Resident Alien: The Book of Changes #4 (CVR A) (Steve Parkhouse)4.99
0925IM0418 UNIVERSAL MONSTERS DRACULA BLACK & WHITE SPECIAL #2 (OF 2) CVR A MARTIN SIMMONDS6.99  76156801403700311 RoboWolf #3 (CVR A) (Jake Smith) 4.99
0925IM0420 UNIVERSAL MONSTERS THE INVISIBLE MAN #4 (OF 4) CVR A DANI & BRAD SIMPSON4.99  76156801447100211 Space Scouts #2 (CVR A) (David Rubin) 7.99
0925IM0426 VIKING MOON #3 (OF 5) 3.99  76156801385600411 Star Wars: Hyperspace Stories-Tides of Terror #4 (CVR A) (Eduardo Mello)4.99
0925IM0427 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #124 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99  76156801486000111 Star Wars: Hyperspace Stories: The Bad Batch--Rogue Agents #1 (CVR A) (Valeria Favoccia)4.99
0925IM0430 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #125 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99  61499847369400211 ENDEAVOUR #2 CVR A MARC LAMING 8.99
0925IM0433 WITCHBLADE #16 CVR A GIUSEPPE CAFARO & ARIF PRIANTO3.99 61499847378600111 GALACTIC #1 CVR A AMILCAR PINNA 8.99
0925MA0776 CIRCUS MAXIMUS #1 (OF 5) CVR A PAUL AZACETA 4.99 61499847316800311 WHITE BOAT #3 CVR A FRANCESCO FRANCAVILLA8.99
0925MA0778 DICK TRACY #13 CVR A GERALDO BORGES 4.99 82771403450900311 Event Horizon: Dark Descent #3 Cover A (Love) 4.99
0925MA0781 EAT YOUR YOUNG #3 (OF 6) 4.99 82771403433200511 Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #5 Cover A (Cizmesija) 4.99
0925MA0783 FEROCIOUS #1 (OF 5) CVR A ANDY CLARKE 4.99 82771403436300411 Godzilla: Escape the Deadzone [Kai-Sei Era] #4 Cover A (Tunica)4.99
0925MA0785 FLASH GORDON #13 CVR A WILL CONRAD 4.99 82771403437000411 Monster High: World's Scare #4 Cover A (Mercado) 4.99
0925MA0789 GATCHAMAN #14 CVR A INAKI MIRANDA 4.99 82771401521808311 Sonic the Hedgehog #83 Cover A (Curry) 4.99
0925MA0792 GUNPOWDER PROPHETS #2 (OF 5) 4.99 82771403368701311 Star Trek: Lower Decks #13 Cover A (Smith) 4.99
0925MA0793 IT KILLED EVERYONE BUT ME #3 (OF 5) CVR A JOSHUA HIXSON4.99 82771403368701411 Star Trek: Lower Decks #14 Cover A (Smith) 4.99
0925MA0795 LIQUIDATOR #1 (OF 5) CVR A PIOTR KOWALSKI 4.99 82771403430100511 Star Trek: Red Shirts #5 Cover A (Shehan) 4.99
0925MA0797 LOOK INTO MY EYES #4 (OF 5) 4.99



82771403454700311 Star Trek: Strange New Worlds--The Seeds of Salvation #3 Cover A (Mercer)4.99 75960621004600711 STAR WARS #7 3.99
82771403454700411 Star Trek: Strange New Worlds--The Seeds of Salvation #4 Cover A (Mercer)4.99 75960621132600311 STAR WARS: BOBA FETT - BLACK, WHITE & RED #35.99
82771403458500211 Star Trek: The Last Starship #2 Cover A (Francavilla) 4.99 75960621105000311 STAR WARS: HAN SOLO - HUNT FOR THE FALCON #33.99
82771403455400311 Star Trek: Voyager—Homecoming #3 Cover A (Hernandez) 4.99 75960621106700911 STAR WARS: JEDI KNIGHTS #9 3.99
82771403459200211 Starship Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #2 Cover A (Ono) 4.99 75960621005301011 STAR WARS: LEGACY OF VADER #10 3.99
82771403460800311 Street Sharks #3 Cover A (Murphy) 4.99 75960621005301111 STAR WARS: LEGACY OF VADER #11 3.99
82771403464600211 Tales of the Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #2 Cover A (Joyce) 4.99 75960621312200211 STRANGE TALES #2 3.99
82771403315101311 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #13 Cover A (Williams II) 4.99 75960621312200311 STRANGE TALES #3 3.99
82771403482000111 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles x Godzilla #1 Cover A (Pe) 4.99  75960621374000211 THE LAST WOLVERINE #2 [AOR] 4.99
82771403471400111 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Battle Nexus #1 Cover A (Escorza Brothers)4.99  75960621286600311 THE UNDEAD IRON FIST #3 3.99
82771403471400211 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Battle Nexus #2 Cover A (Bishop)4.99  75960621284200411 THOR #4 4.99
82771403471400311 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Battle Nexus #3 Cover A (Cafaggi)4.99  75960620797802211 ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER #22 4.99
82771403471400411 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Battle Nexus #4 Cover A (Francia)4.99  75960621336800111 ULTIMATE ENDGAME #1 5.99
82771403471400511 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Battle Nexus #5 Cover A (Prasetya)4.99  75960621435800111 ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN #1 FACSIMILE EDITION 5.99
82771403463900211 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Casey Jones #2 Cover A (Nahuelpan)4.99 75960620796102311 ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN #23 5.99
82771403150803111 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Saturday Morning Adventures #31 Cover A (Myer)4.99  75960621248400111 ULTIMATE UNIVERSE: TWO YEARS IN #1 5.99
82771403461500211 The Twilight Zone #2 Cover A (Scioli) 4.99  75960621050301111 ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #11 4.99
82771403457800311 TMNT: Journeys #3 Cover A (Dooney & Lawson) 4.99  75960620798502111 ULTIMATE X-MEN #21 4.99
73238818204600311 Valiant Beyond: All-New Harbinger #3 Cover A (Broccardo) 4.99  75960620798502211 ULTIMATE X-MEN #22 4.99
73238818124700411 Valiant Beyond: Tales of the Shadowman #4--Ghosts of the Bayou #1 Cover A (Cabrol)4.99  75960620830201811 ULTIMATES #18 4.99
73238818144500311 Valiant Beyond: The X-O Manowar #3 Cover A (Birr) 4.99  75960621367200211 UNBREAKABLE X-MEN #2 [AOR] 4.99

MARVEL  75960621152400411 UNCLE SCROOGE: EARTH'S MIGHTIEST DUCK #4 4.99
75960621343600411 ALL-NEW SPIDER-GWEN: THE GHOST-SPIDER #4 3.99  75960621376400211 UNDEADPOOL #2 [AOR] 3.99
75960621001501511 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #15 4.99  75960621330625111 VENOM #251 4.99
75960621001501561 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #15 GIUSEPPE CAMUNCOLI 250TH HOMAGE VARIANT4.99  75960621330625211 VENOM #252 6.99
75960621001501611 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #16 4.99  75960620516500411 VENOM: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD #4 5.99
75960621193700211 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN: TORN #2 3.99  75960621323800111 WICCAN: WITCHES' ROAD #1 4.99
75960621365800211 AMAZING X-MEN #2 [AOR] 4.99  75960621272900111 X-MEN OF APOCALYPSE #1 4.99
75960621365800311 AMAZING X-MEN #3 [AOR] 4.99  75960621272900141 X-MEN OF APOCALYPSE #1 ARTGERM VARIANT 4.99
75960621324500311 BATTLEWORLD #3 3.99  75960621366500211 X-MEN: BOOK OF REVELATION #2 [AOR] 4.99
75960621370200211 BINARY #2 [AOR] 3.99  75960621426600111 X-MEN: TALES FROM THE AGE OF APOCALYPSE #19.99
75960621370200311 BINARY #3 [AOR] 3.99  75960621378800211 X-VENGERS #2 [AOR] 3.99  

75960621252100411 BLACK CAT #4 3.99   

75960621146300511 CAPTAIN AMERICA #5 4.99   

75960621146300611 CAPTAIN AMERICA #6 4.99   

75960621266800511 CIVIL WAR #5 FACSIMILE EDITION 6.99   

75960621373300211 CLOAK OR DAGGER #2 [AOR] 3.99   

75960621442600111 DAREDEVIL/PUNISHER: THE DEVIL'S TRIGGER #1 4.99   

75960621125800111 DOCTOR STRANGE #1 4.99   

75960621393100111 ECHO: SEEKER OF TRUTH #1 4.99   

75960621053401011 EDDIE BROCK: CARNAGE #10 3.99   

75960621368900211 EXPATRIATE X-MEN #2 [AOR] 3.99   

75960621077001211 FANTASTIC FOUR #12 FACSIMILE EDITION 4.99   

75960621122700511 FANTASTIC FOUR #5 3.99   

75960621122700611 FANTASTIC FOUR #6 3.99   

75960621228600511 GODZILLA DESTROYS THE MARVEL UNIVERSE #5 4.99   

75960621455600111 HULK: SMASH EVERYTHING #1 4.99   

75960621361000111 INFERNAL HULK #1 4.99   

75960621386300211 IRON & FROST #2 [AOR] 3.99   

75960621375700211 LAURA KINNEY: SABRETOOTH #2 [AOR] 3.99   

75960621375700311 LAURA KINNEY: SABRETOOTH #3 [AOR] 3.99   

75960621371900211 LONGSHOTS #2 [AOR] 4.99   

75960609061700211 MARVEL KNIGHTS: PUNISHER #2 4.99   

75960609060000611 MARVEL KNIGHTS: THE WORLD TO COME #6 4.99
75960621360300311 MARVEL ZOMBIES: RED BAND #3 [POLYBAGGED] 4.99   

75960621360300331 MARVEL ZOMBIES: RED BAND #3 ROGE ANTONIO VARIANT [POLYBAGGED]4.99   

75960621332000211 MARVEL: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD AND GUTS #2 5.99   

75960621332000311 MARVEL: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD AND GUTS #3 5.99   

75960621500300111 MEALS TO ASTONISH #1 5.99   

75960621500300121 MEALS TO ASTONISH #1 PEACH MOMOKO VARIANT 5.99   

75960620483004011 MILES MORALES: SPIDER-MAN #40 3.99   

75960620483004111 MILES MORALES: SPIDER-MAN #41 3.99   

75960620928601411 MOON KNIGHT: FIST OF KHONSHU #14 3.99   

75960621145600611 NEW AVENGERS #6 3.99   

75960621377100211 OMEGA KIDS #2 [AOR] 3.99   

75960620860900911 ONE WORLD UNDER DOOM #9 4.99   

75960621259000411 PREDATOR KILLS THE MARVEL UNIVERSE #4 4.99   

75960621390000111 PREDATOR: BADLANDS #1 4.99   

75960621144900311 PUNISHER: RED BAND #3 [POLYBAGGED] 4.99   

75960621372600211 RADIOACTIVE SPIDER-MAN #2 [AOR] 3.99   

75960620931601011 RED HULK #10 [DOOM] 3.99
75960621369600211 ROGUE STORM #2 [AOR] 3.99
75960621379500211 SINISTER'S SIX #2 [AOR] 3.99
75960621192000611 SPIDER-GIRL #6 3.99
75960621192000711 SPIDER-GIRL #7 3.99
75960621051000311 SPIDER-MAN '94 #3 3.99
75960621258300711 SPIDER-MAN & WOLVERINE #7 3.99
75960621258300811 SPIDER-MAN & WOLVERINE #8 3.99
75960621322100211 SPIDER-MAN NOIR #2 4.99
75960621322100311 SPIDER-MAN NOIR #3 4.99
75960621433400111 SPIDER-MAN: HOLIDAY SPECTACULAR #1 4.99
75960621269900211 SPIRITS OF VIOLENCE #2 3.99


